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S.No. 

14 

Details of Candidates who have reported for Admission under Management Quota during 1st round of Counseling on 8.8.2024 and 

1 

2 

3 

6 

4 

Progra 
mme 

Name 

BBA 

BBA 

B8A 

BRA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

B8A 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

CET Application 

No. / NLT 
Application No. 

125241000847 

125241004686 

125241014204 

125241016189 

125241005041 

125241013008 

125241000620 

125241006430 

125241002480 

125241009467 

125241003889 

1252410O5428 

125241006170 

125241009511 

Rank NLName of Candidate / CET 

2865 

1354 SHAAN SATJA 

1643 vIDHI BISHT 

PUSHKAR GOEL 

3960 SHAEL 

MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE 

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (CODE- 125) FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2024- 25 

3111 DEVAANSH CHHABRA 

6403PRASHA THUKRAL 

2678 Shivam Rastogi 

6353 

3243 

7936 JANVI TAYAL 

SHIVANYA GOEL 

Kastubh Ailawadhi 

2426 VIBHAS MAHINDRU 

4322 Himanshu Bindal 

5071 DHWANI VARSHNEY 

3549 ADITYA DHANKAR 

were ADMITTED Provisionally as per list of merit order 

Father's Name 

RAVI GOEL 

KAPIL SATIJA 

DHIRENDRA SINGH 

BISHT 

GAGAN CHHABRA 

ANUP THUKRAL 

Sandeep Rastogi 

JANGVIR SINGH HOODA REEMA 

PANKAJ GOEL 

Hemant Ailawadhi 

VIVEK MAHINDRU 

ANUJ KUMAR 

Mother's Name 

SALIL VARSHNEY 

RAVI PRAKASH 

KAJAL GOEL 

ANJU SATIJA 

KAMLA BISHT 

CET QUALIFIED CANDIDATES (0) 

GAURI SHANKER TAYAL SUMAN TAYAL 

AARTI CHHABRA 

RAJNI THUKRAL 

Pooja Rastogi 

CHANCHAL GOEL 

Divya Ailawadhi 

ANU MAHINDRU 

PREETI BINDAL 

DOB 

SUSHMA 

31.3.2006 MALE 

26.05.2006 

GENDER Category 

6.3.2006 FEMALE 

1.9.2006 

4.10.2005 FEMALE 

7.3.2007 

3.8.2004 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

10.7.2006 FEMALE 

3.10.2006 FEMALE 

10.2.2006 MALE 

15.10.2006 MALE 

04.01.2007 MALE 

Page 1 of 3 

30.9.2006 MALE 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

|DEEPALI VARSHNEY20.12.2006 FEMALE GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

Max. Marks 

Last Marks Obtaine 

Qualifyin of d in 
consider consider 

Exam(12 ed 

|/UG/PG) Subject Subject 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

for 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

ed 

for 

378 

378 

377 

375 

374 

373 

373 

373 

372 

369 

368 

368 

366 

%age of 
considere has Register 

95.50 

94.50 

d Subjecton iPU Online Branch Shift 

for Alloted Alloted 
preparing 

Merit 

94.50 

94.25 

93.75 

93.50 

93.25 

93.25 

93.25 

93.00 

92.25 

92.00 

Whether 

92.00 

91.50 

Candidate 

Portal by 
paying 

requite fee or 
not (Yes/No) 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

General SHIFT-4 

General SHIFT 

DATE - 8.8.2024 

General SHIFT 

General SHIFT-11 

General SHIFT-I 

B&I 

8& 

8& 

SHIFT-I 

General SHIFT-I 

SHIFT-I 

General SHIFT 

B&I 

SHIFT-I 

General SHIFT-I 

General SHIFT-I 

General SHIFT 

SHIFT-I 

Region STATUS 

OUTSIDE 

DELHI 

OUTSIDE 

DELHI 

OUTSIDE 

DELHI 

OUTSIDE 

DELHI 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

|ADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

OUTSIDE 

DELHI 

Delhi ADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

OUTSIDE 

DELHI 

DELHI ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 



S.No. 

33 

32 

31 

15 

16 

17 

18 

30 

19 

20 

21 

29 

22 

23 

24 

25 

27 

28 

26 

Progra 
mme 

Name 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

B8A 

BBA 

BBA 

B8A 

BBL 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

CET Application 
No. / NLT 

Application No. 

125241001615 

125241001556 

125241000863 

125241003050 

125241001499 

125241002403 

125241000614 

125241016310 

125241019429 

125241001569 

125241000984 

125241003716 

125241008592 

125241012958 

125241015066 

Rank NLT 
/CET 

5884 

125241006174 

Name of Candidate Father's Name 

TANISH HANDA 

3887SANAA MALHOTRA 

11062PALAK GOEL 

4236 VIR SEHGAL 

11527 ADITYA SINGLA 

5018 HARSHIT 

6677 MEGH KATARIA 

125241002628 4897 

4924 ANUSKA SAXENA 

10867 SURYA SINGH 

14038 AYUSH DAHIYA 

6379 MISHIKA BAJAJ 

10417 TANISHQ SOLANKI 

RAIMA TANEJA 

2680 TANMAY DAGAR 

8952 LAKSH KUMAR 

7754 HARSHITA KHATTER 

125241004063 5879 MANASVI 

125241005430 8282 ISHIKA GOEL 

8123 GORISH TREHAN 

VISHAL HANDA 

VIKRAM MALHOTRA 

RAVI GOEL 

VIVEK SEHGAL 

PARMOD KUMAR 

MANISH YADAV 

SATENDER KATARIA 

|ASHISH SAXENA 

DEV RAJ SINGH 

SANJEET KUMAR 

GAURAV BAJAJ 

VJAY SOLANKI 

ANIL TANEJA 

VIRENDER DAGAR 

RAJIV KUMAR 

PUSHPRAJ KHATTER 

NITIN SHARMA 

Mother's Name 

RAJEEV TREHAN 

SAKSHI HANDA 

RICHA MALHOTRA 

KAJAL GOEL 

MAMTA SEHGAL 

|SARITA SINGLA 

PINKY YADAV 

NEETU 

SHWETA SAXENA 

SARITA DEVI 

SUMITA DEVI 

ARCHNA BAJAJ 

KUSUM 

POOJA TANEJA 

POONAM DAGAR 

MEGHNA 

DIVYA KHATTER 

MEENU SHARMA 

DEEPAK KUMAR GOEL MANJU GOEL 

POOJA TREHAN 

DOB 

11.4.2006 MALE 

GENDERCategory 

11.3.2007 FEMALE 

31.3.2006 FEMALE 

25.2.2007 

21.10.2006 MALE 

13.11.2006 

MALE 

3.5.2006 MALE 

MALE 

31.01.2006| FEMALE 

24.6.2005 MALE 

2.9.2006 MALE 

14.11.2006 FEMALE 

9.6.2006 MALE 

8.2.2007 FEMALE 

23.12.2004 MALE 

07.09.2006 MALE 

18.1.2006 FEMALE 

19.4.2007FEMALE 
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17.6.2006 MALE 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

4.5.2006 FEMALE GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

Last MarksObtaine 
Qualifyin of d in 

considerconsider 
Exam(12 ed 

/UG/PG) Subject Subject 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

Max. Marks 

12th 

for 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

ed 

for 

366 

364 

363 

361 

361 

360 

360 

359 

357 

357 

354 

353 

349 

348 

346 

344 

343 

343 

341 

Whether %age of 
Candidate 

considere has Register 
d Subject on IPU Online Branch Shift 

for Alloted Alloted 
preparing 

91.50 

91.00 

90.75 

90.25 

90.25 

90.00 

90.00 

89.75 

89.25 

89.25 

88.50 

88.25 

87.25 

87.00 

86.50 

86.00 

85.75 

85.75 

85.25 

Portal by 
paying 

requite fee or 
not (Yes/No) 

YES General SHIFT-| 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

B& SHIFT-I| 

General SHIFT-I DELHI |ADMITTED 

General SHIFT-I 

General SHIFT-I 

General SHIFT-I 

General SHIFT-I 

General SHIFT-I 

General SHIFT-1| 

General SHIFT-|| 

B&I SHIFT-I 

General SHIFT 

General SHIFT-1| 

General SHIFT-1| 

General SHIFT-I| 

General SHIFT-| 

General SHIFT-I| 

General SHIFT-1| 

Region STATUS 

DELHI ADMITTED 

OUTSIDE 

DELHI 

SHIFT-I| 

ADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

DELHIADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

DELHIADMITTED 

DELHIADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

DELHIADMITTED 

DELHIADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

DELHIADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

DELHIADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

Merit 



S.No. 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

Progra CET Application 
No./ NLT 

Application No. 
mme 

Name 

B8A 

B8A 

BBA 

BBA 

83A 

B8A 

125241009614 

125241009677 

125241000666 

125241010143 

125241014680 

125241001028 

Rank NLT 

/ CET 
Name of Candidate 

3947 KUNJAL KHANDELWAL SURENDRA SONKHIYA 

6698SAKSHAM THAKUR 

6549 OM BANSAL 

9431 Yash Gupta 

Father's Name 

12987Aarush Luthra 

VINOD THAKUR 

ROSHAN LAL 

Mukesh Gupta 

Arun Luthra 

9779 KHUSHAL CHOUDHARY PRAMOD KUMAR 

Mother's Name 

ARCHANA SONKHIYA 26.2.2007 

|ARCHANA THAKUR 

RENU BANSAL 

Sarika Gupta 

Siya Luthra 

DOB 

SHASHI 

GENDERCategory 

2.2.2007 MALE 

FEMALE 

10.10.2006| MALE 

2.7.2007 

26.10.2006 MALE 

16.2.2007 

MALE 
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MALE 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

PWD 

SC 

Max. Marks 
Last Marks Obtaine 

Qualifyin of d in 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

for for 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

ed 

400 

340 

340 

339 

339 

283 

269 

%age of 
considere 

d Subjecton iPU Online Branch 
for Portal by 

paying 
requite fee or preparing 

Merit 

85.00 

85.00 

84.75 

84.75 

70.75 

Whether 

Candidate 

has Register 

67.25 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

AllotedAlloted 

8&1 SHIFT-I 

Shift 

General SHIFT-I 

B&I SHIFT-| 

B&I 

General 

General SHIFT-4| 

Director 

SHIFT 

SHIFT-I| 

Region sTATUS 

DELHIADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

DELHIADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

Maharaja Surajmal Institute 
C-4, Janakouri, New Delhi-11005 

considerconsider 
Exam(12 ed 

/uG/PG) Subject Subject 
not (Yes/No) 
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